

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 714, Page 7, Section 190.400, Line 1, by
- 2 deleting the number "190.451" and inserting in lieu thereof the number "190.475"; and
- 3
- 4 Further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 190.420, Line 3, by deleting the number "190.451" and
- 5 inserting in lieu thereof the number "190.450"; and
- 6
- 7 Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, Line 21, by deleting the number "190.451" and inserting
- 8 in lieu thereof the number "190.450"; and
- 9
- 10 Further amend said bill, Pages 13-16, Section 190.451, Lines 1-111, by deleting all of said section
- 11 from the bill; and
- 12
- 13 Further amend said bill, Page 23, Section 650.330, Lines 103-105, by deleting all of said lines from
- 14 the bill and renumbering remaining subsections accordingly; and
- 15
- 16 Further amend said bill, Page 25, Section 650.335, Lines 31-33, by deleting all of said lines from the
- 17 bill and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
- 18
- 19 "director of the department of revenue to deduct such payment amount from the"; and
- 20
- 21 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
- 22 accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____

Action Taken _____ Date _____